11/13/2019 CVS Health | IBM

Solution: IBM Cloud Industry: Healthcare

CVS Health

A modern approach to hybrid cloud integration helps turn vision into action

Claus Jensen, CTO for CVS Health discusses how hybrid cloud integration is the first step in realizing the vision of a business transformation

Share this **f y** in





11/13/2019 CVS Health | IBM

We can literally build integration capabilities at about a third of the cost that we could four years ago **

- Claus Jensen, CTO, CVS Health Corporation

Business Challenge

CVS Health wanted to transform their business but realized that in order to achieve this they needed to understand and integrate their entire ecosystem. They took an 'outside-in' perspective to understand the needs of the people they serve and what data would be required to drive the transformation. They would need to develop an API-centric strategy and API ecosystem with flexibility to accommodate different environments: on premise, private cloud, and various public clouds.

Transformation

Claus Jensen is the CTO for CVS Health who helped to guide the company on a business transformation and hybrid cloud journey that started with reconsidering their entire approach to integration. They took a holistic approach to **hybrid cloud integration** that included patterns, practices, specialized skills and technology to reduce integration costs by two thirds. They were able to integrate their entire ecosystem and be positioned to transform the way that CVS provides service to their clients and partners.

11/13/2019 CVS Health | IBM

Take the next step

To learn more about the IBM solutions featured in this story, please contact your IBM representative or IBM Business Partner, or visit the following websites:

- Learn more about Integration Modernization
- See how IBM Cloud Pak for Integration can help

Solution Category

- IBM Cloud
- IBM Hybrid Cloud
- Hybrid Cloud Integration

Print

© Copyright IBM Corporation 2019

11/13/2019 CVS Health | IBM

IBM Corporation
Software Group (or appropriate division, or no division) Route 100
Somers, NY 10589

Produced in the United States of America July 2019

IBM, the IBM logo and ibm.com are trademarks of International Business Machines Corp., registered in many jurisdictions worldwide. Other product and service names might be trademarks of IBM or other companies. A current list of IBM trademarks is available on the Web at "Copyright and trademark information" at www.ibm.com/legal/copytrade.shtml.

This document is current as of the initial date of publication and may be changed by IBM at any time. Not all offerings are available in every country in which IBM operates.

THE INFORMATION IN THIS DOCUMENT IS PROVIDED "AS IS" WITHOUT ANY WARRANTY, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING WITHOUT ANY WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY, FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE AND ANY WARRANTY OR CONDITION OF NON-INFRINGEMENT. IBM products are warranted according to the terms and conditions of the agreements under which they are provided.